Licensed to Just in Time Racing - Contractor License
MacArthur Generals Track & Field Invitational

Event 2

Girls Distance Medley

4/5/2014
Results

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
- 4/5/2014
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Baldwin 'A'
1) Crystal Grierson 12
3) Charlotte Gondré 11
Bay Shore 'A'
Cold Spring Harbor 'A'
MacArthur 'A'
North Shore 'A'
Great Neck North 'A'
Freeport 'A'
North Shore 'B'
Great Neck North 'B'
Wheatley 'A'
Great Neck North 'C'

2) Guilise Gondré 12
4) Chinira Lovick 12

O Joy bW

S e e e e e
N OWO-TIOU ™ WNR O W

23

Jenny Aguiar
Alexis Johnson
Kayla Hodge
Cassie Gibbons
Kristen Col
Germine Museau
Gina Marie Ospedale
Jessica Martin
Sarah Loprieno
Alex Talay

Morgan Ward

Kate Baumstein
Danielle Rizos
Stephanie Seedorf
Devin McQullian
Domenique Masi
Christina Noonan
Lena Jawdat
Katherine Cianciotti
Kelly Heins

Orli Cole

Leila Shirian
Ella Rastegar
Victoria Rizos

Port Washing
Freeport

Hhh West
Brentwood
Farmingdale
Baldwin
Farmingdale
Smithtown Ea
Northport
Smithtown Ea
Division Ave
MacArthur
Cold Spring
Massapequa
Massapequa
Island Trees
Baldwin
Smithtown Ea
Northport
Cold Spring
Great Neck N
Great Neck N
Great Neck N
Cold Spring
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Event 6 Girls 3000 Meter Run

Name Year
1 Brigid Brennan 12
2 Stacie Nadel 11
3 Diana Vizza 10
4 Alexandra Osman 12
5 Rebecca Macleod 10
6 Tara Hauff 8

Northport
North Shore
North Shore
North Shore
Northport
West Babylon

Hooking



7 Maria Kogan

Port Washing
Massapequa
Bay Shore
North Shore
North Shore
North Shore
Port Washing
North Shore
Seaford
North Shore
MacArthur
North Shore
Plainview
Wheatley
Plainview

Taylor Drost

Sera Ellerson
Nazira Bah-Traore
Kerri Moran
Darcel Demesyeux
Rosie Mahan
Aretha Lee

Liz Royen

8 Allie Aird 10
9 Samantha Flood 12
10 Hanah Leventhal 7
11 Hally Bello 8
12 Emma Rivera 7
13 Asena Ulug 10
14 Jenna Donohue 11
15 Megan Eiseman 12
16 Sara Leventhal 9
17 Kierstan Gaertner 12
18 Dana DiGiovanni 12
19 Kristen Wallach 12
20 Jessie Cao 10
21 Amanda Pulaski 12
Event 8 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Year
Preliminaries

1 Imani McGhee 12
2 Ashley Lucas 12
3 Samantha Polluci 12
4 Kayla McLean 12
5 Olivia Schmidt 10
6 Kelsea Thompson 11
7 Jenna Stillman 9
8 Patrice Cunningham 12
9 Tiffany Fleming 10
10 Julie Turano 11
11 Emily Goldsmith 9
12 Alyssa Jean 11
13 Ivana Smith 11
14 Kylie Strzelczyk 9
15 Debra Archer 11
16 Sara Foxman 12
17 Geselle Canessa 11
18 Daniella Isaacs 12
19 Lea Farrell 12
20 Daniella Gallego 10
21 Martha Horowitz 11
22 Jessica Talasazan 10
23 Noelle Whitney 10
24 Alexis Camisa 12
25 Abigail Caulfield 9
26 Taylor Howell 11
27 Anee Williams 9
28 Alexandra Medina 8
29 Patricia Tolentino 11
29 Alyssa Ianuzzi 12
31 Dominique Desroches 9
32 Brittany Starzee 10
33 Josselyn Gueuara 11
33 Myaysa Evans 10

Bay Shore
Babylon
Division Ave
Hicksville
Northport
Farmingdale
MacArthur
West Babylon
West Babylon
Massapequa
Bay Shore
Hhh West
Farmingdale
Smithtown Ea
MacArthur
Cold Spring
Brentwood
Division Ave
North Shore
Smithtown Ea
Port Washing
Great Neck N
Division Ave
Farmingdale
Northport
Baldwin

Port Washing
Smithtown Ea
Division Ave
Massapequa
Hhh West
West Babylon
Hicksville
West Babylon
Smithtown Ea
Port Washing
Hhh West
Massapequa
St. Dominic
Massapequa
Massapequa
West Babylon
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Eve

Mariam Gajadze 11
Roni Israel 10
Tchad Ross 11
Diana Lamposana 12
Subin Heo 9
Ivian Vasquez 10
nt 8 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Year
als

Imani McGhee 12
Ashley Lucas 12
Samantha Polluci 12
Kayla McLean 12
Olivia Schmidt 10
Tiffany Fleming 10
liminaries

Kelsea Thompson 11
Jenna Stillman 9
Patrice Cunningham 12
Julie Turano 11
Emily Goldsmith 9
Alyssa Jean 11
Ivana Smith 11
Kylie Strzelczyk 9
Debra Archer 11
Sara Foxman 12
Geselle Canessa 11
Daniella Isaacs 12
Lea Farrell 12
Daniella Gallego 10
Martha Horowitz 11
Jessica Talasazan 10
Noelle Whitney 10
Alexis Camisa 12
Abigail Caulfield 9
Taylor Howell 11
Anee Williams 9
Alexandra Medina 8
Patricia Tolentino 11
Alyssa Ianuzzi 12
Dominique Desroches 9
Brittany Starzee 10
Josselyn Gueuara 11
Myaysa Evans 10
Taylor Drost 11
Sera Ellerson 10
Nazira Bah-Traore 10
Kerri Moran 12
Darcel Demesyeux 10
Rosie Mahan 11
Aretha Lee 10
Liz Royen 12
Mariam Gajadze 11
Roni Israel 10
Tchad Ross 11
Diana Lamposana 12
Subin Heo 9
Ivian Vasquez 10

nt 10

Girls 400 Meter Dash

Port Washing
Port Washing
Farmingdale
Massapequa
Division Ave
Division Ave

Bay Shore
Babylon
Division Ave
Hicksville
Northport
West Babylon

Farmingdale
MacArthur
West Babylon
Massapequa
Bay Shore
Hhh West
Farmingdale
Smithtown Ea
MacArthur
Cold Spring
Brentwood
Division Ave
North Shore
Smithtown Ea
Port Washing
Great Neck N
Division Ave
Farmingdale
Northport
Baldwin

Port Washing
Smithtown Ea
Division Ave
Massapequa
Hhh West
West Babylon
Hicksville
West Babylon
Smithtown Ea
Port Washing
Hhh West
Massapequa
St. Dominic
Massapequa
Massapequa
West Babylon
Port Washing
Port Washing
Farmingdale
Massapequa
Division Ave
Division Ave

13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

68
83
09
66
80
81
84
95
19
37
96
10
21
24
31
37
41
42
45
60
64
65
68
68
69
71
73
73
75
76
89
94
96
03
05
15
20
27
36
37
45
55
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Finals

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Event 12

Shiseido Robinson
Melissa Riback
Ashley Lyons
Jacqueline Anders
Beatriz Chavarria
Cristina Maher
Tara McGillicuddy
Dana Beggins
Victoria Antoine
Cesia Andrade
Alexis D'Alessand
Brittany Korsah
Cameryn Miller
Alexa Bennett
Paige Keefer
Olivia Statile
Chloe Harrell
Morgan Nerud
Stephanie Bazan
Meagan Iris
Rachel Valentino
Christiana Foster
Victoria Todd
Caroline Reiner
Jessica DeTurris
Tess George
Tolulope Adebayo
Elizabeth Hensley
Dana Winthrop
Kaela Brown
Nadine Keefer
Katherine Doering
Yanilsa Peralta
Christine Martin
Daniela Carillo
Crystal Thai
Alanna Hallahan
Angelina Soto
Dilacy Fanas
Jessica Storozum
Sara Moinian
Courtney Hackman
Marlana Krulish
Monique Greer
Morgan Ward
Carly Pearlmutter
Nya Brizill

Carly Rovner

on 12

ro 10

Girls 1500 Meter Run

Brentwood
West Babylon
Freeport

Bay Shore
Port Washing
Farmingdale
North Shore
West Babylon
Hhh West

Bay Shore
Hhh West
West Babylon
Freeport
North Shore
West Babylon
North Shore
Massapequa
North Shore
North Shore
Hhh West
Lynbrook
Baldwin
Smithtown Ea
North Shore
Hicksville
Bay Shore
Baldwin
Northport
Hhh West
Freeport
West Babylon
North Shore
Freeport

Bay Shore
Port Washing
Division Ave
MacArthur
Brentwood
Farmingdale
Great Neck N
Smithtown Ea
North Shore
West Babylon
Freeport
Division Ave
Port Washing
Freeport
North Shore

Joelle Feinberg
Caelyn Reilly
Taylor Rettig
Daniela LoCastro
Amelia Kuehn
Rachel Molzon

Port Washing
Bay Shore
Massapequa
Cold Spring
Northport
Northport



9
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Event 14

Tara Hauff

Taylor Termine
Olivia Shenkman
Maya Henson
Stephanie Seedorf
Christy Baars
Charlotte Hyde
Christina Marinelli
Courtney Abbriano
Louise Shaffer
Devin McQullian
Daniela Pinzon
Rachel Bunk

Erin McWilliams
Sophie Germain
Dynavia Nimmons
Marisa Capucciati
Isabella Matragrano
Jennifer Morales
Olivia O'Neill
Jessica Caruso
Caren Shin
Jewelle Trotman
Elizabeth Keach
Grace Sacco

Julia Maher
Cassandra Vargas

8
10
11
11
11
12
10
10

9

9
11
10

9
10

9
11
12
11
12
12
11

9
10
10

9
11
10

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

West Babylon
Northport
Smithtown Ea
Freeport
Massapequa
Smithtown Ea
Port Washing
Port Washing
Smithtown Ea
Smithtown Ea
Massapequa
Bay Shore
Smithtown Ea
Massapequa
Port Washing
Brentwood
Farmingdale
Smithtown Ea
Freeport
Massapequa
Smithtown Ea
Northport
Freeport

Bay Shore
Bay Shore
Farmingdale
Farmingdale
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Aviana Goode
Guilise Gondré
Samantha Polluci
Kristen Col
Regine Williams
Alex Talay
Julianna Hartmann
Gina Marie Ospedale
Erica Silhan
Emily Hatziyianis
Yasamen Aminy
Sarah Loprieno
Nicole Pulsinelli
Claudia Modica
Natalie Ramirez
Monique Hisel
Kelsey Hadsall
Jesse Moskowitz
Deanna Farrell
Natalia Maticke
Danielle Rizos
Domenique Masi
Victoria Rizos
Kelly South
Shanice Welcome
Joanna Randazzo
Elizabeth Murphy
Katherine Cianciotti
Charlotte Lathrop
Brianna Smalls
Shira Bilfeld

Bay Shore
Baldwin
Division Ave
Farmingdale
Hhh West
Smithtown Ea
Massapequa
Farmingdale
Bay Shore
Massapequa
Hhh West
Northport
Massapequa
Massapequa
Brentwood
Port Washing
Massapequa
Port Washing
Smithtown Ea
Smithtown Ea
Cold Spring
Island Trees
Cold Spring
Massapequa
Freeport
West Babylon
Massapequa
Northport
Port Washing
Freeport
Great Neck N
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Seaford
Plainview
Massapequa
Seaford

Port Washing
Plainview
Smithtown Ea
Freeport
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Cold Spring
Massapequa
Bay Shore
West Babylon
Great Neck N
Massapequa
Freeport
West Babylon
Massapequa
Massapequa
Freeport
Massapequa
Massapequa
Babylon
Great Neck N
Farmingdale
Port Washing
Massapequa
Massapequa
West Babylon
Great Neck N
Hhh West

Hhh West
Smithtown Ea
Hhh West
Smithtown Ea
Farmingdale
Farmingdale

32 Julianna Chiarelli 9
33 Stephanie Casale 9
34 Danielle Rodier 12
35 Taylor Yarmie 9
36 Madelyn Reiter 10
37 Jane Sohn 11
38 Karina Hunstein 11
39 Nia McKenzie 11
Event 16 Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Year

1 Isabelle Harouche 11
2 Kara McKenna 12
3 Nia McCaslin 11
4 Melissa Riback 11
5 Maya Mualem 9
6 Samantha Strype 11
7 Alexis Johnson 12
8 Dana Beggins 9
9 Kay Harrell 12
10 Alexa Goldman 12
11 Gisselle Plasencia 9
12 Brianna Deluna 9
13 Meghan Dearstyne 10
14 Rose Ann Bencivenga 12
15 Yael Harooni 11
16 Cristina Maher 9
17 Jordan Abrams 12
18 Kelsey Hadsall 10
19 Lauretta Kraemer 11
20 Nadine Keefer 9
21 Rachel Cohen 12
21 Paige Botie 12
23 Rachel Antonucci 9
24 Christina MACALUSO 9
25 Nadia Mezic 11
26 Giordana Scanni 8
27 Marisa Capucciati 12
28 Julia Maher 11

Event 18 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Year

1 DeAsia Greer 10
2 Hope Walker 10
3 Anisa Toppin 12
4 Brittany Korsah 9
5 Kayla McLean 12
6 Ashley Lucas 12
7 Beatriz Chavarria 9
8 Maria Henry 11
9 Jenna Stillman 9
10 Alyssa Jean 11
11 Sophia Modica 10
12 Ashley Mack 11
13 Olivia Schmidt 10
13 Alexis D'Alessandro 10
15 Myaysa Evans 10
16 Tiffany Fleming 10
17 Alexandra Lux 9

Freeport
Port Washing
Bay Shore
West Babylon
Hicksville
Babylon

Port Washing
Farmingdale
MacArthur
Hhh West
Massapequa
Brentwood
Northport
Hhh West
West Babylon
West Babylon
Great Neck N
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18 Kaela Brown 10 Freeport 29.02

19 Debra Archer 11 MacArthur 29.21
20 Paige Keefer 9 West Babylon 29.29
21 Monique Greer 10 Freeport 29.32
22 Abigail Caulfield 9 Northport 29.35
23 Daniella Gallego 10 Smithtown Ea 29.42
24 Liz Kohler 9 Massapequa 29.55
25 Julianna Hartmann 9 Massapequa 29.58
26 Christine Rogers 9 Northport 29.61
27 Raquel Golinowski 10 Hhh West 29.67
28 Sara Foxman 12 Cold Spring 29.70
29 Katelyn Politi 9 MacArthur 29.75
30 Yanilsa Peralta 10 Freeport 29.96
31 Sam Kramer 10 Farmingdale 30.08
32 Jessica Storozum 10 Great Neck N 30.26
33 Monigque Hisel 11 Port Washing 30.37
34 Elizabeth Hensley 10 Northport 30.44
35 Diana Lamposana 12 Massapequa 30.60
36 Sara Moinian 9 Smithtown Ea 30.68
37 Nazira Bah-Traore 10 Hhh West 30.72
38 Anee Williams 9 Port Washing 31.04
39 Aretha Lee 10 Massapequa 31.15
40 Natalia Maticke 9 Smithtown Ea 31.34
41 Natalie Cabral 11 Farmingdale 31.46
42 Makaela Simmons 12 Farmingdale 31.57
43 Dominique Archibald 11 Freeport 31.65
44 Lauren Chin 10 Farmingdale 31.76
45 Tatiana Sanabria 11 Farmingdale 31.89
46 Victoria Todd 10 Smithtown Ea 31.98
47 Katherine Wells 9 Cold Spring 31.99
48 Chioma Okike 10 Freeport 33.70

Event 19 Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk

Name Year School Seed Finals

1 Elisabeth Barnett 10 Bay Shore 7:40.26
2 Sara Farnan 10 Bay Shore 7:47.23
3 Lauren Swanson 9 Bay Shore 8:02.16
4 Carleigh Caulfield 11 Smithtown Ea 8:22.57
5 Tara Mandel 9 Farmingdale 8:25.99
6 Shannon McGhean 10 MacArthur 9:10.26
7 Krista Abbriano 11 Smithtown Ea 9:11.66
8 Casey Mattfeld 9 Bay Shore 9:13.99
9 Nora Prendergast 9 Northport 9:26.84
10 Carly Palermo 9 Farmingdale 9:40.82
11 Caroline Roseman 10 Northport 9:44.82
12 Gabriella Conway 9 Smithtown Ea 10:00.15
13 Megan Farnan 10 Bay Shore 10:22.93
14 Tiana Quinones 10 Division Ave 10:36.75
15 Rebecca Barkan 9 Babylon 10:43.49
15 Emma Schubart 9 Babylon 10:43.49
17 Sandra Bonilla 10 Brentwood 11:07.29
18 Barbara Armuelles 11 Bay Shore 11:46.85
19 Yuri Nakagawa 10 Port Washing 12:04.82
20 Hannah Benneche 9 Babylon 12:07.03

Event 21 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

1 Northport 'A' 9:55.41
1) Brigid Brennan 12 2) Rachel Molzon 9
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3) Amelia Kuehn 10 4) Jackie Thorne 10

2 Bay Shore 'A' 10:15.42
3 Cold Spring Harbor 'A' 11:06.91
4 Bay Shore 'B' 11:21.30
5 Freeport 'A' 11:32.88
6 Bay Shore 'C' 12:37.15

Event 22 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

School Prelims Finals H#
1 Bay Shore 'A' 51.87
1) Erica Silhan 12 2) Anisa Toppin 12
3) Aviana Goode 10 4) Imani McGhee 12

2 Freeport 'A' 52.19

3 Hhh West 'A' 53.74

4 Farmingdale 'A' 54.27

5 Brentwood 'A' 57.77

6 Massapequa 'A' 58.02

7 Freeport 'B' 58.30

8 Massapequa 'B' 58.37

9 Brentwood 'B' 58.59
10 Farmingdale 'B' 58.64
11 Port Washington 'B' 59.13
12 Cold Spring Harbor 'A' 60.03
13 Bay Shore 'B' 60.31
14 MacArthur 'A' 61.21
15 Massapequa 'C' 63.12
16 Brentwood 'C' 63.35
17 Farmingdale 'C' 63.45
18 Massapequa 'D' 66.81
-- Brentwood 'D' DNF
-- Port Washington 'A' DQ

Event 24 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

School Seed Prelims H#

1 Brentwood 'A' 4:17.42 3
1) Shiseido Robinson 10 2) Cassie Gibbons 12
3) Ashley Mack 11 4) Emanie Johnson 10

2 Bay Shore 'A'

3 Massapequa 'A'

4 Hhh West 'A'

5 Massapedqua 'B'

6 Northport 'B'

7 Bay Shore 'B'

8 Northport 'A'

9 Massapequa 'C'
10 Port Washington 'A'
11 Massapequa 'D'
12 Massapequa 'E'
-- Bay Shore 'C' DNF
-—- MacArthur 'A' DQ
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Event 26 Girls Discus Throw



School

Finals

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Event 28

Mikayla Porr
Ally McFadyen
Kara Murphy
Kaylah Napolitano
Rainelle Bolan
Brianna Dipresso
Sophia Mistretta
Trish Flaherty
Asia Clinton
Eylan Preston
Kayla Christie
Ayanna Frank
Mira Sobhy
Olivia Smithwick
Katie Kumpas
Hannah McGowan
Veronica Rivas
Emanie Johnson

Girls Long Jump

Massapequa
Smithtown Ea
Seaford

Bay Shore
Farmingdale
Smithtown Ea
Massapequa
Northport
Farmingdale
Freeport

Bay Shore
Bay Shore
MacArthur
Massapequa
Massapequa
St. Anthony'
Port Washing
Brentwood
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10
11
11
13
14
15
16
16
18
19
20
20
22

Event 32

Imani McGhee
Lauren Glancy
Jessica DeTurris
Kelsea Thompson
Emily Goldsmith
Ehlana Strzelczyk
Chloe Harrell
Ivana Smith
Daniella Isaacs
Regine Williams
Shania Nichols
Kayla Murawski
Jessica Talasazan
Sarah Golden
Marisa Cabrera
Alyssa Ianuzzi
Dilacy Fanas
Anne Marchildon
Puneet Arenija
Emma Katovitz
Imani Deslanders
Taylor Drost

Girls Triple Jump

Bay Shore
Northport
Hicksville
Farmingdale
Bay Shore
Smithtown Ea
Massapequa
Farmingdale
Division Ave
Hhh West
Brentwood
Northport
Great Neck N
Wheatley
North Shore
Massapequa
Farmingdale
North Shore
Plainview
Cold Spring
Brentwood
Smithtown Ea
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Anisa Toppin
Lauren Glancy
Maria Henry

Kelsea Thompson
Sabrie Moze
Arianne Greenstein
Ehlana Strzelczyk
Makaela Simmons
Ashley Lucas
Alyssa White

Bay Shore
Northport
Farmingdale
Farmingdale
MacArthur
Great Neck N
Smithtown Ea
Farmingdale
Babylon

Hhh West



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Event 33

Caleigh Risko
Alexandria Ennever
Emily Hatziyianis
Sarah Conroy
Kaylah Williams
Taylor Drost
Tchad Ross

Lily Pagan
Gabrielle McLymont
Emily Goldsmith
Taylor Howell
Kayla Murawski
Susan Gungor

Emma Katovitz
Toni Bianco

Emily Gordin
Abigail Gaston
Danielle Chimenti
Dilacy Fanas
Courtney Abbriano
Lauren Chin
Dominicia Spencer
Caitlin Bomse

Girls High Jump

Farmingdale
Brentwood
Massapequa
Northport
Brentwood
Smithtown Ea
Farmingdale
Farmingdale
Cold Spring
Bay Shore
Baldwin
Northport
Plainview
Cold Spring
Massapequa
MacArthur
Farmingdale
Massapequa
Farmingdale
Smithtown Ea
Farmingdale
Brentwood
Northport
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Event 35

Aviana Goode
Jessica Martin
Neve Devine
Sabrina Mozart
Khadia Jenkins
Alex Ratkiewicz
Erica Silhan
Katie Keller
Makaela Simmons
Emily Hatziyianis
Caitlin Bomse
Krystal Sweeney
Chiamaka Arinze

Girls Pole Vault

Bay Shore
Smithtown Ea
Port Washing
Brentwood
Farmingdale
Lynbrook

Bay Shore
Wheatley
Farmingdale
Massapequa
Northport
Farmingdale
Deer Park
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Jordyn Piccirelli
Kylie Strzelczyk
Alyssa Ianuzzi
Kristen Col
Danielle Rattotti
Karina Hunstein
Sofia Caradonna
Kristina Conte
Taylor Capo

Tara O'Donovan
Juliette Panichella
Jennifer Pantell
Jen Race

Alexis Camisa
Tulsi Pandya
Leesa Peterson
Lily Pagan

Bay Shore
Smithtown Ea
Massapequa
Farmingdale
Cold Spring
Smithtown Ea
Bay Shore
Bay Shore
Smithtown Ea
Bay Shore
St. Anthony'
Plainview
MacArthur
Farmingdale
Hhh West
Smithtown Ea
Farmingdale
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15
15
15
15
15
15

Event 37

Emily Samuels

Tara McGillicuddy
Arianne Greenstein
Lauretta Kraemer
Jessica Safonte
Carly Fleischer

Girls Shot Put

Cold Spring
North Shore
Great Neck N
Massapequa
Northport
Cold Spring

e e

O J oy U W

NN R R R
PO Wow-Jo U b WN O W

Sabrie Moze
Leeyan Redwood
Eylan Preston
Emanie Johnson
Trish Flaherty
Sophia Mistretta
Geselle Canessa
Emily Strack
Olivia Smithwick
Kayla Christie
Khadia Jenkins
Vanessa Gungor
Mafhalda Brown
Ally McFadyen
Ayanna Frank
Ankita Kelkar
Asia Clinton
Megan Batt
Mikayla Porr
Rainelle Bolan
Kara Murphy

MacArthur
Hhh West
Freeport
Brentwood
Northport
Massapequa
Brentwood
Plainview
Massapequa
Bay Shore
Farmingdale
North Shore
Bay Shore
Smithtown Ea
Bay Shore
Wheatley
Farmingdale
Massapequa
Massapequa
Farmingdale
Seaford
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